IEIMobile Solution
w w w . i e i m o b i l e . c o m
Features
Specifications
Field Service TerminalMODAT-335
Ŷ 3.5” TFT sunlight readable LCD touch screen
Ŷ Marvell® PXA 310 624MHz CPU
Ŷ Built-in Windows® Embedded Handheld 6.5 OS

Camera, 1D barcode, RoHS
MODAT-335-1D-WB65-En-R12 The Windows® Mobile 6.5 based PDA with 3.5” panel,WiFi,Bluetooth, 1D barcode, 5M Camera, RoHS
Ordering Information
Packing List
Item Part No. Description
Cradle MODAT-300-CR01-R10 Charging cradle with USB Client
Battery Pack 31603-000017-RS 3.7V 3000 mAh battery
16-pin Cable 32024-001500-100-RS Connect to USB Host, USB Client and RS-232
Handle Grip MODAT-335-GRIP-R10 Removable handle grip can trigger 1D/2D barcode
UHF Reader MODAT-335-UHF-R10 Ultra high frequency (UHF) reader whith 3000 mAh battery.
Optional Accessory List
Item Part No. Q’ty
Battery Pack 31603-000017-RS 1
USB Cable 32001-000300-200-RS 1
AC-DC Adapter 63040-330010-000-RS 1
Headset 30900-000003-RS 1
Stylus 7Z000-6051D0320101-RS 1
MODAT-335 Standard Pouch 46037-000200-RS 1
Handle Grip Pouch 46037-000100-RS 1
Cradle USB Cable Headset Battery Pack Stylus 16-pin Cable
Handle Grip PouchUHF Reader Handle Grip Standard Pouch
UHF RFID Reader